1Carlo Gavazzi LTD
﻿
RZ3A
RZ3A DS ENG08/02/2019
Industrial, 3-phase zero switching
Description
A Solid State Relay family designed to switch
various loads such as heating elements, motors

RZ3A DS ENG08/02/2019
References
Order code
RZ3A
Enter the code entering the corresponding option instead of
Code Option Description Notes
RZ - Solid State Relay
3 - Number of poles
A - Switching mode: zero switching
40 Rated operational voltage: 400 VACrms
48 Rated operational voltage: 480 VACrms
60 Rated operational voltage: 600 VACrms
69 Rated operational voltage: 690 VACrms
D Control voltage: 4 - 32 VDC
A Control voltage: 24-275 VAC / 24-50 VDC
25 Rated operational current: 3 x 25 AACrms
55 Rated operational current: 3 x 55 AACrms
75 Rated operational current: 3 x 75 AACrms
P Over-temperature protection and alarm output Available only for A and D input
Selection guide
Rated operational
voltage Control voltage Rated operational current
3 x 25 A 3 x 55 A 3 x 75 A
400 VACrms
4-32 VDC RZ3A40D25 RZ3A40D55 RZ3A40D75
24-275 VAC/24-50
VDC RZ3A40A25 RZ3A40A55 RZ3A40A75
480 VACrms
4-32 VDC RZ3A48D25 RZ3A48D55 RZ3A48D75
24-275 VAC/24-50
VDC RZ3A48A25 RZ3A48A55 RZ3A48A75
600 VACrms
4-32 VDC RZ3A60D25 RZ3A60D55 RZ3A60D75
24-275 VAC/24-50
VDC RZ3A60A25 RZ3A60A55 RZ3A60A75
690 VACrms
4-32 VDC - - RZ3A69D75
24-275 VAC/24-50
VDC - - RZ3A69A75
Notes
Over-temperature protection and alarm output: add suffix P to include over-temperature protection and alarm
output.
Example: RZ3A60D75P. Not available on 690VACrms versions.
3Carlo Gavazzi LTD
RZ3A
﻿
RZ3A DS ENG08/02/2019